RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

RESOLUTE MINING LTD.
ISIN:  AU000000RSG6

Overview
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Price
0.63 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: RSG
1.75
© -079%(-0.01)
1.50 q
AUOO0000RSG6 135
RSG
Australian Securities
Exchange 1.00
AUD
Energy / Commodities 0.75
Stock
808 EUR
0.50
ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
0.25

0.62 AUD (306,022)
0.63 AUD (35,330)
0.635 AUD

0.645 AUD

0.62 AUD

0.635 AUD
0.631772 AUD
6,559,688
4,144,230.20

1,254

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000RSG6&ID_NOTATION=26762386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f87a9d0484581b3e7c243d72072f471de00b9130ce08c58e6d8a8c8de51836c8&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=013d1d1bb249f0f53&time=1723909622&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=911305e00ac5f080fb637f5a4a751c5160f4880aaa67831569146d238531b556&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a2e8d3d12b5f50fdf&time=1723909622&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b79bda9722eec8a9970b5b1eb743a6e17eaa0710c57059344aec72513fba3ae&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f0936ba4c070c8e8a&time=1723909622&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b40dca4365af8b8c3bd8a58b1f695dc46cbc872433cbab3e4861c7d736ded1e5&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=eb907389dbb9ff365&time=1723909622&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a713750e6c9228384933641fa8e2cea1a42bc7f5af67b589a323fa316c895a7&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=10c3f1176bfe22461&time=1723909622&tool=RSC

RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 08:10:11

Price
0.63 AUD

Difference

General attributes

© -079%(-0.01)

ISIN AUOO00000RSG6
Symbol RSG
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 808 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.62 AUD (306,022)
Ask (Ask size) 0.63 AUD (35,330)
Open 0.635 AUD
High 0.645 AUD
Low 0.62 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.635 AUD
VWAP 0.631772 AUD
Volume (pcs) 6,559,688
Trading volume 4,144,230.20
Number of trades 1,254
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +77.46% +90.91% +28.57%
Perf (abs.) +0.28 +0.30 +0.14
Beta 1.88 1.74 1.33
Volatility  57.42 53.54 61.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.63 AUD (7,729,841
0.63 AUD (8,480,603
0.53 AUD (9,719,126
0.44 AUD (7,952,704

0.69 AUD (2024/07/17

0.33 AUD (2024/02/29

0.69 AUD (2024/07/17

(

0.31 AUD (2023/08/17

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 16:10 0.372 EUR 0.00 2

08/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 10:32 0.3698 EUR 0.00 2

08/16
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:28 33.00GBp 13.78 83

08/16
Hamburg 2024/ 08:01 0.3682 EUR 0.00 1

08/16
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:04 0.3674 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26762386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31356196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252751461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116061535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27316824

RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

08/16

2024/
07/26

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

20:51 0.4371 USD 0.00

16:30 0.3698 EUR 0.00

08:08 0.3662 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.63AUD 4.14

1,254
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5764271

RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
RESOLUTE MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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